

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.30683/2014

HAJRAT ABBAS KA ALAM (PANJA) THR. ITS TRUSTEES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD ABDUL LATIF SABOONCHI DAUGHTERS TRUST
THR. ITS TRUSTEES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before Court.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER